372
DIMENSIONS/POSITIONS MWX901-400 MWX901-800
Pitch 4.00mm 8.00mm
Poles 1 ~ 3Poles 2Poles
Housing Material PPA-GF PPA-GF
Contact
Wire Size 18 ~ 24AWG 18 ~ 24AWG
Wire Strip Length 8mm ~ 9mm 8mm ~ 9mm
Stripping length 8 ~ 9mm 8 ~ 9mm
Operating Temperature
TECHNICAL DATA
Connection in acc. with standard EN-VDE
lN Nominal Current lN 9A 9A
Nominal Cross Section - -
Maximum load current 9A 9A
Insulating Material PPA-GF PPA-GF
, UL94 V0 V0
,UL/CUL
Nominal voltage, UL/CUL 250V 600V
,UL/CUL
Nominal current, UL/CUL 9A 9A
13
.1
(0
.5
16
”)
1.
40
(0
.0
55
”)
   1.20
(0.047”)
   4.00
(0.157”)
   11.7
(0.461”)
4.
60
(0
.1
81
”)
0.
30
(0
.0
12
”)
4.00xP
14
.0
(0
.5
51
”)
3.
50
(0
.1
38
”)
6.
00
(0
.2
36
”)
   2.00
(0.079”)    4.00
(0.157”)
   11.7
(0.461”)
   1.20
(0.047”)
1.
40
(0
.0
55
”)
13
.1
(0
.5
16
”)
14
.0
(0
.5
51
”)
   2.00
(0.079”)
6.
00
(0
.2
36
”)
3.
50
(0
.1
38
”)
0.
30
(0
.0
12
”)
4.
60
(0
.1
81
”)
   12.0
(0.472”)
   8.00
(0.315”)
   8.00
(0.315”)
MWX901 SMD Terminal Blocks, 4.00mm and 8.00mm pitches
MWX901-400, 800
MWX